AT6021
LED Backlit Panel, Low Glare
Easy-to-install flex and plug
LED driver included
Low-glare polcarbonate diffuser
Long LED lifetime >60,000h L80B10
Can be upgraded with phase-cut dimmable driver
(not included)

3
Recommended Drivers
Order code Item Code Description
14931 DK1-0AABBHZX00045 Driver Kit - Wireless DALI+ LED driver with 1.2m 2 core flex and plug - set to
450mA
14913 DK1-0AADADZX00045 Driver Kit - DALI-2 LED driver with 1.2m 2 core flex and plug and 2 core flying lead -
set to 450mA
14949 DK1-0AAJADZX00045 Driver Kit - DALI-2 LED driver with 2.4m CMS lead - set to 450mA
14967 DK1-0AAKADZX00045 Driver Kit - DALI-2 LED driver with 2.4m Wire-By-Click (WBC) lead - set to 450mA
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Information is subject to change without prior notice. Images are for illustrative purposes only.  E&OE  G
en
er